Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
HIGH BAR TABLE1800MM W X
900MM D X 1050MM H40MM X
40MM TUBE FRAME - LEVELLING
FEET - BLACK P/C FRAME
High Bar Table
1800mm W x 900mm D x 1050mm H
40mm x 40mm Tube Frame - Levelling Feet -
Black P/C Frame
Foot Rest Cross Bar - 2.0mm Steel Used
Throughout - E0 Rated Melamine Board
SKU: HBT189
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
HBT189 Beech
HBT189 Cherry
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description Top colour
HBT189 Grey
HBT189 NO Oak
HBT189 NW White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The High Bar table is ideal for eating or break out areas, with a 1050mm high top and black powder
coated frame.
Use Rapidline bar stools to create an informal setting. Backed by a 3 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU Top Length Top Width Height
HBT189 1800mm 900mm 1050mm
BOX DIMENSIONS
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
HBT189 Box 1/3 890mm 1100mm 190mm 18.5kg
HBT189 Box 2/3 100mm 1720mm 80mm 9kg
HBT189 Box 3/3 960mm 1860mm 40mm 32kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5